AT-X 2008/5/1-4 AT-X2008/4/9
28 29 30 5 1 5 2 5 3 5 4
/ / /0P
7:00 1)(2) 7:00 serial experiments lain (7) 7:00 9) 7:00 (10)
7:30 (7 7:30 (28) 7:30 (3)
8:00 - 1) 8:00 - 2 8:00 D.Gray-man(76) 8:00 (9)(10)
8:30 4) 8:30 (5) 8:30 R -ENGAGE planet- (1)
9:00 pure rouge (1) 9:00 BUS GAMER (3) 9:00 (97) 9:00 (35)(36)
9:30 Tail TV (11) 9:30 (8) 9:30 (106)
10:00 13 (2) 10:00 Abyss (4) 10:00 T (7) 10:00 (17)(18)
10:30 (4 10:30 (9) 10:30 (5)
11.00 3) 11:.00 (29) 11:00 full color's  (13) 11:.00 (10)
11:30 2) 11:30 (13) 11:30 ARIA The ORIGINATION (1) 11:30 (29)
12:00 1)(2) 12:00 serial experiments lain (7) 12:00 9) 12:00 D.Gray-man(77)
12:30 (7) 12:30 (2) 12:30 R -ENGAGE planet- (2)
13:00 (17) 13:00 (209) 13:00 (21)(22) 13:00 (4
13:30 (22) 13:30 9) 13:30 4)
14:00 BLEACH (167) 14:00 OVERMAN () 14:00 SHUFFLE! MEMORIES (8) 14:00 @)
14:30 @) 14:30 the Aegis of URUK (1) 14:30 (19)
15:.00 - (1) 15:00 - (2) 15:00 BLUE DRAGON (49) 15:00 serial experiments lain (7)
15:30 4) 15:30 (5) 15:30 (12) 15:30 7)
16:00 Ergo Proxy (16) 16:00 REBORN! (48) 16:00 9) 16:00 (10)
16:30 BLACK LAGOON (11) 16:30 TV (31) 16:30 (22) 16:30 (3)
17:00 (1) 17:00 (3)(4) 17:00 (3) 17:00 (71)
17:30 (1) 17:30 ©) 17:30 NARUTO- - (232)
18:00 1)(2) 18:00 serial experiments lain (7) 18:00 1-3 18:00 (5)(6)
18:30 @) #3
19:00 4 (167) 19:00 4 (168) 19:00 (10)
19:30 (1) 19:30 ) 19:30 TV (31) 19:30 (29)
20:.00 pure rouge (1) 20:.00 BUS GAMER (3) 20:00 97) 20:00 D.Gray-man(77)
20:30 Tail TV (11) 20:30 (8) 20:30 (106) 20:30 R -ENGAGE planet- (2)
21:00 13 (1) 21:00 Abyss (4) 21:00 " () 21:00 (15)(16)
21:30 () 21:30 (9) 21:30 (5)
22:00 (3) 22:00 (29) 22:00 Mnemosyne- -(2) 22:00 Club AT-X (143)
22:30 ) 22:30 (13) 22:30 217)
23:00 (17) 23:00 (209) 23:00 Mnemosyne- -® | 23:00 (4)
23:30 (22) 23:30 9) 23:30 4)
0:00 BLEACH (167) 0:00 OVERMAN 8) 0:00 SHUFFLE! MEMORIES (8) 0:00 Mnemosyne- -(4)
0:30 (2) 0:30 the Aegis of URUK (1) 0:30 (19)
1:00 4 (167) 1:00 4 (168) 1:00 Club AT-X (142) 1:00 ch.
1:30 1) 1:30 2 1:30 2(16) 1:30 TV (31)
2:00 Ergo Proxy (16) 2:00 REBORN! (48) 2:00 BLUE DRAGON (49) 2:00 (5)(6)
2:30 BLACK LAGOON (11) 2:30 2(19) 2:30 (12)
3.00 (1) 3.00 3) 3:.00 9) 3:.00 (71)
3:30 1) 3:30 (3) 3:30 (22) 3:30 NARUTO- - (232)




	1-4

